For the year

2017-18
For the year

2016-17

46.17 Others:

46.17.1 The details of energy purchase, sale of energy and distribution losses during the year 2017-18 are as follows:

46.17.2 Reconciliation of Energy sales

46.18 The Balances in respect of Sundry Debtors, Sundry Creditors, Loans, Advances to Supplies and other borrowings are
subject to confirmation and other reconciliation if any.

46.19 The previous figures have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current year presentation.

46.20 All amounts disclosed in the financial statements and notes have been rounded off to the nearest lakh rupees except as
otherwise stated.

46.21 Current year's figures of assets and liabilities have been grouped as financial and non-financial assets under current and
non-current as required under Schedule III (Division II) effective from 01-04-2017.

47 First-time adoption of Ind AS - Reconciliation between previous GAAP and Ind AS

47.1 Effect of Ind AS adoption on the balance sheet as at  March 31, 2017 and April 1, 2016

ASSETS

I Non Current Assets

(a) Property, plant and equipment 5  1,15,352.73  4,669.54  1,20,022.28  1,01,490.28  (960.85)  1,00,529.43

(b) Capital work-in-progress 6  14,655.74  -   14,655.74  11,814.35  -   11,814.35

(c) Intangible assets under development 7  425.41  -   425.41  316.99  -   316.99

(d) Financial assets

(i) Investments 8  251.00  -   251.00  251.00  -   251.00

(ii) Loans 9  683.06  -   683.06  633.33  -   633.33

(iii) Other financial assets 10  17,149.60  -   17,149.60  9,427.60  -   9,427.60

(e) Non-current tax assets 11  2,864.20  -   2,864.20  2,675.63  -   2,675.63

(f) Other non-current assets 12  6,423.84  -   6,423.84  4,833.82  -   4,833.82

Total Non-current Assets (I)  1,57,805.59  4,669.54  1,62,475.13  1,31,443.00  (960.85)  1,30,482.15

II Current Assets

(a) Inventories 13  3,772.41  -   3,772.41  5,659.88  -   5,659.88

(b) Financial assets

(i) Trade receivables 14  31,604.71  -   31,604.71  53,669.86  -   53,669.86

(ii) Cash and cash equivalents 15  3,672.72  -   3,672.72  3,873.28  -   3,873.28

(iii) Bank Balances other than (ii) above 16  3,585.84  -   3,585.84  275.14  -   275.14

Note
No.

Particulars

As at March 31, 2017 As at April 1, 2016

As per
previous

GAAP

As per
previous

GAAP

Effect of
transition
to Ind AS

Effect of
transition
to Ind AS

As per
Ind AS

As per
Ind AS

(` in lakhs)

MANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED

(iv) Loans 17  117.33  -   117.33  77.87  -   77.87

 (iv) Other financial assets 18  1,33,625.56  - 1,33,625.56 1,21,315.74  -   1,21,315.74

(c) Current Tax Assets (Net) 19  403.30  -   403.30  369.99  -   369.99

(d) Other current assets 20  173.72  -   173.72  236.60  -   236.60

Sub-Total (II)  1,76,955.59  - 1,76,955.59 1,85,478.36  -   1,85,478.36

Assets held for sale 21  450.80  -   450.80  639.61  -   639.61

Total Current Assets (II)  1,77,406.39  - 1,77,406.39  1,86,117.97  -   1,86,117.97

Total Assets (I+II)  3,35,211.98  4,669.54  3,39,881.52  3,17,560.97  (960.85)  3,16,600.12

III Regulatory Deferral Account Debit Balance 22  90,770.93  -   90,770.93  44,954.00  -   44,954.00

Total Assets & Regulatory account balance (I+II+III)  4,25,982.90  4,669.54  4,30,652.45  3,62,514.97  (960.85)  3,61,554.12

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

I Equity

(a) Equity Share Capital 23  35,807.02  -   35,807.02  26,636.02  -   26,636.02

(b) Other Equity 24  13,939.57  (960.85)  12,978.73  15,793.51  (960.85)  14,832.66

Total Equity (I)  49,746.60  (960.85)  48,785.75  42,429.53  (960.85)  41,468.68

II Liabilities

Non Current Liabilities

(a) Financial Liabilities

(i) Borrowings 25  46,042.64  -   46,042.64  48,353.51  -   48,353.51

(ii) Trade payables 26  89,098.86 -  89,098.86  84,625.34 -  84,625.34

(iii) Other financial liabilities 27  1,00,560.94  - 1,00,560.94  93,255.19  -   93,255.19

(b) Provisions 28  4,186.83  -   4,186.83  3,382.25  -   3,382.25

(c) Deferred Income 29  4,034.99  5,630.39  9,665.38  998.33  -   998.33

(d) Other non-current liabilities 30  68.59  -   68.59  78.70  -   78.70

Total Non-current Liabilities (II)  2,43,992.85  5,630.39  2,49,623.24  2,30,693.32  -   2,30,693.32

III Current Liabilities

(a) Financial Liabilities

(i) Borrowings 31  26,412.14  -   26,412.14  11,731.98  -   11,731.98

(ii) Trade payables 32  34,436.10  -   34,436.10  22,541.85  -   22,541.85

(iii) Other financial liabilities 33  59,065.54  -   59,065.54  44,089.79  -   44,089.79

(b) Other Current Liabilities 34  10,993.79  -   10,993.79  9,829.68  -   9,829.68

(c) Provisions 35  890.84  -   890.84  1,046.15  -   1,046.15

(d) Deferred Income 29  445.05  -   445.05  152.67  -   152.67

Total Current Liabilities (III)  1,32,243.46  - 1,32,243.46  89,392.12  -   89,392.12

Total Liabilities  3,76,236.31  5,630.39  3,81,866.70  3,20,085.44  -   3,20,085.44

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES  4,25,982.91  4,669.54  4,30,652.45  3,62,514.97  (960.85)  3,61,554.12

Note
No.

Particulars
As at March 31, 2017 As at April 1, 2016

As per
previous

GAAP

As per
previous

GAAP

Effect of
transition
to Ind AS

Effect of
transition
to Ind AS

As per
Ind AS

As per
Ind AS

The Previous GAAP Figures have been reclassified to conform to Ind-AS presentation requirements for the purpose of